in aer liber / Gratar, picnic si in aer liber / Picnic

VINGA Volonne AWARE™ recycled canvas beach

mat

SKU: TP1V459105
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2010)

!
Head to the beach with style and comfort using this sleek beach mat. Made of 340 gsm \
recycled canvas. The beach mat is fitted with a practical handle for easy rolling and carrying,
and a pocket. Perfect for storing your beach essentials. The mat is slightly padded for extra
comfort. The canvas remains undyed and unbleached, eliminating any environmental impact
from chemicals. Crafted from 100% recycled material, this bag reinforces our dedication to
responsible sourcing. Features the AWARE™ tracer technology, validating the genuine use of

recycled materials. 2% of the proceeds of each product sold will be donated to Water.org. .
9.33 KG

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour

Countries of Origin

Product description:

VINGA Volonne AWARE™ recycled canvas beach mat

Current

Vinga

blue, off white, off white, black
100% recycled polyester, Recycled cotton
true

12-0000 TPG, 19-4011
0,5

180x70x0,5¢cm
1200

1200

80

60

80 x 60 cm

72

40

40

72 x 40 x 40 cm

19,2

20,2

16

140

80

6

140 x 80 mm
Embroidery, Printed badge, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
Pocket

true

#282B34, #E2D7C6
ALA, NOR, SWE

180

70

11-0606 TPG, Black
BGD



