VINGA Volonne AWARE™ recycled canvas beach mat

SKU: TP1V459105 Categorie: În aer liber Disponibilitate: În stoc (2010)

Head to the beach with style and comfort using this sleek beach mat. Made of 340 gsm recycled canvas. The beach mat is fitted with a practical handle for easy rolling and carrying, and a pocket. Perfect for storing your beach essentials. The mat is slightly padded for extra comfort. The canvas remains undyed and unbleached, eliminating any environmental impact from chemicals. Crafted from 100% recycled material, this bag reinforces our dedication to responsible sourcing. Features the AWARE™ tracer technology, validating the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of the proceeds of each product sold will be donated to Water.org.





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Vinga
Color	blue, off white, off white, black
Material	100% recycled polyester, Recycled cotton
Eco	true
PMS main colour	12-0000 TPG, 19-4011
Item Height CM	0,5
Item Dimensions	180 x 70 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1200
-	1200
Item Weight Gross Gr	80
Item Box Length CM Item Box Width CM	
Item Box Dimensions	60
	80 x 60 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	72
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	40
Outer Carton Dimensions	72 x 40 x 40 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	19,2
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	20,2
Outer Carton Qty	16
Max Print Width Default MM	140
Max Print Height Default MM	80
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	140 x 80 mm
All Print Codes	Embroidery, Printed badge, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	Pocket
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#282B34, #E2D7C6
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	180
Item Width CM	70
PMS secondary colour	11-0606 TPG, Black
Countries of Origin	BGD

Product description: